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BREAKFAST

TROPICAL FRUIT AND YOGURT    R65
Fruit bowl with yoghurt, granola, seasonal fruit and strawberries dressed with honey.

CENTURION FRY-UP    R52
2 Eggs cooked to order (fried, scrambled or poached) grilled tomato, grilled back bacon and
toast.

CHEESE OMELETTE    R55
3 Egg omelette with cheddar cheese, your choice of ham R25, bacon R25, mushroom R25, onions
R10, tomato R10, creamed spinach R20 or peppers R15. (Egg white omelette available on request)

EGGS BENEDICT    R85
2 Poached eggs and 100g hickory ham on an English muffin with hollandaise sauce. Replace ham
with creamed baby spinach. (Banting option: Grilled black mushroom add R15)

LIVER AND EGGS    R80
Sautéed chicken livers in a mild peri-peri sauce served on toast of your choice topped with a fried
egg and roasted cocktail tomatoes.

VEGAN SANDWICH    R95
Sliced and smashed avocado, toasted pecan nuts and assorted seeds, spiced tomato chutney on
toasted ciabatta or rye.

Breakfast served until 11h30

BREAKFAST WRAP    R95
Scrambled egg, bacon, cheddar and feta with seasonal greens wrapped in a floured tortilla.

FLAPJACK STACK    R78
Freshly baked flapjacks served with caramelized peaches, grilled bacon and maple yoghurt
dressing.

FRENCH TOAST    R65
2 Slices of egg-soaked bread, fried and served with maple syrup and bacon.
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BREAKFAST

KIDS MINI BREAKFAST    R35
Scrambled egg on white toast.

KIDS FULL BREAKFAST    R50
Scrambled egg on toast with bacon, sausage and baked beans.        

KIDS FRENCH TOAST    R50
French toast fingers served with syrup and bacon bits.

KIDS BREAKFAST u/12

ADD ON

Extra egg
Bacon (3 rashers)
Grilled pork or beef sausage
Grilled cheese griller
Herbed button mushroom
Potato hash browns (2 each)
Bean ragout
Sliced avocado
Grilled tomato
Chips
Toast (2 slices) and butter. 
Toast options include - white, brown, ciabatta and rye

R8
R25
R32
R28
R42
R22
R25
R25
R12
R30

R25
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SANDWICHES

TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES
Served on your choice of white, brown, rye or ciabatta bread with a side salad or chips.

CHEDDAR CHEESE
CHEDDAR CHEESE AND TOMATO
HAM AND CHEDDAR CHEESE
HAM, CHEDDAR CHEESE AND TOMATO 
CHICKEN MAYONNAISE           
BACON, EGG AND CHEDDAR CHEESE

CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH    R95
Double decker sandwich layered with chicken mayonnaise, fried egg, bacon, cheddar cheese and
tomato served with a side salad or chips.

CENTURION CLASSIC SANDWICH   R120
Toasted ciabatta sandwich filled with emmental cheese, grilled chicken, smoked ham, bacon, basil
and sundried tomato pesto.       

WRAPS

CHICKEN    R108
Assorted seasonal greens topped with grilled or crispy chicken strips, cucumber, cocktail tomato,
feta cheese and sliced avocado, dressed with olive oil and herb vinaigrette and wrapped in a
wheat tortilla served with chips or a side salad.

ASIAN BEEF    R115
Assorted seasonal greens topped with stir fried Asian spiced beef strips, julienne pepper, sliced
onion and fresh coriander wrapped in a wheat tortilla and served with chips or a side salad. 

PORK    R115
Pulled pork in hoisin sauce with tomato, onion, peppadew and coleslaw wrapped in flour tortilla.

R60
R65
R70
R75
R70 
R80



MENU
P A T I O

C E N T U R I O N  C O U N T R Y  C L U B

OPERATING
HOURS

07.30 AM
 21.00 PM

www.centuriongolfestate.co.za

BURGERS

All our beef burgers are handmade in-house and flame grilled to your preference choice. Our
chicken burgers are chicken breast grilled or coated and crispy fried. All burgers are served in a
toasted brioche bun with lettuce, onion, tomato, pickle and our secret sauce and a side of your
choice.

200g BBQ BEEF BURGER    R106
CHICKEN BURGER    R105
FALAFEL BURGER    R95
CARB CONSCIOUS BURGER (replace the brioche bun with pumpkin latke)    R35

SIDE SELECTION

Extra 200g beef patty
Cheddar cheese
Mozzarella cheese
Emmental cheese
Grilled bacon
Sliced avocado
Battered onion rings
Caramelized onions
Crispy onions
Fried egg
Chopped jalapeño chilli
Grilled black mushroom
Rainbow coleslaw

SIDE SAUCES

Mushroom sauce
Cheese sauce
Pepper sauce
Sweet chilli sauce 

R38
R20
R23
R26
R30
R25
R15
R15
R15
R8
R10
R25
R15

R36
R36
R36
R20
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TAPAS & SNACKS

BUILD YOUR OWN TAPAS PLATTER

120g STICKY PORK RIBS ON ASIAN COLESLAW.
             
80g HAKE GOUJONS WITH TARTAR SAUCE.

3 CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS WITH TANGY MAYONAISSE DIP.

3 GRILLED CHICKEN SATAYS WITH PEANUT SAUCE.

3 BUFFALO CHICKEN WING SKEWERS.

120g MINI CHEESE GRILLERS WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE.

1 BEEF OR CHICKEN SLIDER.

3 GRILLED HALOUMI FINGERS WITH HUMMUS DIP.

3 THAI SALMON FISH CAKES WITH PEANUT SAUCE.

3 VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS.

3 BOBOTI SPRING ROLLS WITH FRUIT CHUTNEY. 

4 TEMPURA PRAWNS WITH HONEY SESAME SOYA DIP.

R55

R38

R35

R35

R35

R45

R25

R40

R75

R30

R32

R95
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STARTERS

LIGHT MEALS

BEEF TRINCHADO     R85
Strips of marinated steak, in a spicy tomato-based sauce. Served with a crusty Portuguese roll.

PERI-PERI CHICKEN LIVERS    R65
Chicken livers in chilli, onion, garlic, tomato, brandy and cream with semi dried tomato, pancetta
chips and slices of toasted baguette.

SPRINGBOK CARPACCIO     R120
Slivers of smoked springbok loin served with rocket, shaved parmesan and balsamic reduction.

PORK BELLY BITES    R85
Crispy fried pork belly cubes in an Asian BBQ sauce served with rainbow slaw.

CHICKEN STRIPS    R85
Crispy fried chicken fillet strips served plain, or dunked in our spicy BBQ dip, served with a side of
your choice. 

BANGERS AND MASH    R105
3 Pork bangers, baked beans, onion rings and chips or mashed potato with red wine jus.

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL    R120
Crumbed chicken breast served with a side of your choice.

OX LIVER AND ONION    R95
Pan fried ox liver with grilled bacon, crispy onion, creamy mashed potato and red wine jus.

CHEESE DOG    R65
Foot long cheese griller, crispy fried onion rings and homemade pink sauce served with a side of
crispy hand-cut chips.
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VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

CARROT AND CHICKPEA SALAD     R95
Seasonal greens, carrots and chick-peas served with an apple cider vinegar dressing, toasted nuts
and seeds.

MEDITERRANEAN WRAP      R95
Assorted seasonal greens topped with grilled seasonal pepper, cherry tomato, roasted brinjal,
olive tapenade, hummus and avocado dressed with tzatziki and wrapped in a wheat tortilla and
served with a side of your choice.

FALAFEL BURGER     R95
Falafel patty, sliced red onion, wild rocket, tomato, hummus, topped with crispy onion and served
with a side of your choice.

RICE NOODLE STIR-FRY    R90
Rice noodles, stir-fry vegetables and pak choy, finished with toasted sesame seeds, sweet chilli
and dark soy sauce.

SALADS

GREEK SALAD    R85
Salad of assorted seasonal greens with cucumber, olive, feta, tomato and red onion dressed with
herb vinaigrette.

CHEF'S SALAD    R120
Green salad of assorted seasonal greens with spring onion, cucumber, celery, croutons, cheddar
cheese, Cajun chicken, crispy bacon bits and pineapple dressed with herb vinaigrette.

BACON AVOCADO AND FETA    R105
Assorted seasonal greens, cocktail tomato, cucumber, red onion, bacon bits, sliced avocado, feta
and honey mustard dressing.

GRILLED LEMON AND HERB CHICKEN    R100
Assorted seasonal greens, cocktail tomato, cucumber, red onion and grilled lemon chicken breast
topped with fresh herb pesto.
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PORK BELLY    R145
Slow roasted pork belly served with whole grain mustard mashed potato and apple chutney.

HAKE    R130
Grilled or fried hake served with tartare sauce and a side of your choice.

CALAMARI    R155
Fried or grilled calamari served with tartare sauce and a side of your choice.

SIDE SELECTION
Hand cut chips
Baked potato with butter or sour cream
Savoury basmati rice
Seasonal side salad
Seasonal vegetables
Butternut
Creamed spinach
Mashed potatoes

R30
R30
R30
R35
R35
R35
R35
R30

SIDE SAUCES
Red wine jus
Cheese
Black pepper
Mushroom
Monkey gland
Lemon butter
Monkey gland
Green peppercorn and brandy
Caramelized onion and blue cheese

R36
R36
R36
R36
R36
R36
R36
R36
R36

CHICKEN AND RICE NOODLE STIR FRY    R135
Asian marinated chicken and vegetable strips stir fried and served with rice noodles.

BUTTER CHICKEN    R130
Served with basmati rice, poppadum, sambals and roti.

OVEN BAKE

BEEF LASAGNE
VEGETABLE LASAGNE
MAC & CHEESE WITH VIENNAS
FILLED CANNELLONI 
(SPINACH, CHICKEN OR BEEF)

R95
R80
R55
R85

www.centuriongolfestate.co.za
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FROM THE GRILL

Flame grilled with a side of your choice.

RUMP STEAK
BEEF FILLET
T-BONE STEAK
PORK RIBS
CHICKEN

200g
250g
350g
300g
half

R145
R200
R160
R145
R95

300g

500g
600g
whole

R160

R200
R245
R160

CUSTOMIZE YOUR GRILL WITH ANY OF THE FOLLOWING TOPPINGS

Cajun butter
Garlic butter
Chimichurri
Avocado
Fried egg
Crispy onion

R15
R15
R25
R25
R8
R15

Red wine jus
Cheese
Peri peri
Black pepper
Mushroom
Monkey gland
Lemon butter
BBQ
Green peppercorn and brandy
Caramelized onion and blue cheese

R36
R36
R36
R36
R36
R36
R36
R25
R42
R42

SIDE SAUCES
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PIZZA

Traditional thin base or Calzone.

QUATTRO    R115
Tomato base, mozzarella, mushroom, ham, olive
and artichoke.

CHICKEN MAYO    R116
Tomato base, mozzarella, chicken mayonnaise,
bacon and red pepper.

SUPREME    R115
Tomato base, mozzarella, salami, garlic, chilli and
feta.

EXECUTIVE    R155
Tomato base, mozzarella, mushroom, bacon, ham,
feta and avocado.

CARNIVORE    R160
Tomato base, mozzarella, ham, salami, bolognaise
and bacon.

MARGHERITA    R85
Tomato base and mozzarella cheese.

HAWAIIAN    R100
Tomato base, mozzarella, ham and pineapple.

REGINA    R109
Tomato base, mozzarella, ham and mushroom.

FAB    R115
Tomato base, mozzarella, feta, avocado and
bacon.

MILANO    R105
Tomato base, mozzarella, bacon and avocado.

SPECIALE    R150
Tomato base, mozzarella, ham, salami, mushroom,
green pepper and onion.

CENTURION CLASSIQUE    R130
Tomato base, mozzarella, chicken, bacon,
mushroom, feta, green pepper, onion and chilli.

MEXICANA    R110
Tomato base, mozzarella, bolognaise, green
pepper, onion and chilli.

SAUCY CHICKEN & BACON    R140
Tomato base, mozzarella, spicy chicken, sweet chilli
mayonnaise, bacon and ham. 

FOCACCIA
Herb
Garlic and herb

R47
R70

EXTRA TOPPINGS
Tomato, pineapple, garlic, chilli, 
grilled onion, rocket.
Mushroom, feta, mozzarella, cheddar.
Ham, salami, chicken, bacon.
Dairy free mozzarella.

Gluten free pizza base.

R12

R28
R30
R26

R45
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SUSHI

VEG PLATTER (16pc)    R165
Dragon roll 8pc
Handroll 2pc

Maki vegetable 6pc

SALMON COMBO (16pc)    R245
California roll salmon 4pc

Fashion sandwich 4pc
Salmon rose 4pc

Sashimi salmon 4pc

SPECIAL (14pc)    R175
Rainbow roll salmon 4pc

Handroll prawn 1pc
Avocado maki 6pc
Nigiri salmon 3pc

ROSE PLATTER (12pc)    R205
Salmon rose 4pc
Bamboo rose 4pc

Spicy tuna rose 4pc

TEMPURA (14pc)    R170
Tempura prawn roll 6pc

Tempura mock shrimp 8pc

INARI (6pc)    R185
Salmon bean curd 2 pc
Biltong bean curd 2pc

Tobiko and crab bean curd 2pc
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SUSHI

FUTOMAKI (DOUBLE MAKI) (6pc)
Salmon and avocado
Prawn and avocado
Tempura prawn and avocado
Vegetarian

R60
R50     
R60
R40        

DONBURI (SUSHI SALADS)
Salmon avocado salad
Prawn avocado salad
Crab and cucumber salad
Poke bowl

R65
R65  
R45
R85        

SUSHI FOR TWO (26pc)    R300
Nigiri assorted 4pc
Maki prawn 6pc
California roll salmon 8pc
Salmon rose 4pc
Sashimi salmon 4pc

NIGIRI (3pc)
Salmon
Prawn   
Tuna    

MAKI (6pc)
Salmon
Prawn
Tempura prawn
Vegetarian
Crab

R50
R40     
R45        

R50
R45     
R55
R30
R35        

RAINBOW ROLLS (4pc)
Salmon and avocado                     
Prawn and avocado                        
Dragon roll (vegetarian)

R50
R40     
R30        

FASHION SANDWICH (4pc)
Salmon
Prawn   
Tuna
Vegetarian

R50
R40     
R35
R30      

HAND ROLL (1pc)
Salmon and avocado
Prawn and avocado
Crab and tobiko
Vegetarian

R70
R60     
R55
R45      

URAMAKI CALIFORNIA ROLL (4pc)
Deep fried salmon         
Salmon and avocado     
Prawn and avocado    
Vegetarian
Crab and tobiko

R55
R50     
R40
R30
R35      

SALMON ROSE (4pc)    R75
SPICY TUNA ROSE (4pc)    R75
SALMON SASHIMI (3pc)    R85
TUNA SASHIMI (3pc)    R80


