> 07.30 AM 21.00 PM

BREAKFAST

Breakfast served until 11h30

TROPICAL FRUIT AND YOGURT R65

Fruit bowl with yoghurt, granola, seasonal fruit and strawberries dressed with honey.

CENTURION FRY-UP R52

2 Eggs cooked to order (fried, scrambled or poached) grilled tomato, grilled back bacon and toast.

CHEESE OMELETTE R55

3 Egg omelette with cheddar cheese, your choice of ham R25, bacon R25, mushroom R25, onions R10, tomato R10, creamed spinach R20 or peppers R15. (Egg white omelette available on request)

EGGS BENEDICT R85

2 Poached eggs and 100g hickory ham on an English muffin with hollandaise sauce. Replace ham with creamed baby spinach. (Banting option: Grilled black mushroom add R15)

LIVER AND EGGS R80

Sautéed chicken livers in a mild peri-peri sauce served on toast of your choice topped with a fried egg and roasted cocktail tomatoes.

VEGAN SANDWICH R95

Sliced and smashed avocado, toasted pecan nuts and assorted seeds, spiced tomato chutney on toasted ciabatta or rye.

BREAKFAST WRAP R95

Scrambled egg, bacon, cheddar and feta with seasonal greens wrapped in a floured tortilla.

FLAPJACK STACK R₇8

Freshly baked flapjacks served with caramelized peaches, grilled bacon and maple yoghurt dressing.

FRENCH TOAST R65

2 Slices of egg-soaked bread, fried and served with maple syrup and bacon.

07.30 AM 21.00 PM

BREAKFAST

ADD ON

Extra egg	R8
Bacon (3 rashers)	R25
Grilled pork or beef sausage	R32
Grilled cheese griller	R28
Herbed button mushroom	R42
Potato hash browns (2 each)	R22
Bean ragout	R25
Sliced avocado	R25
Grilled tomato	R12
Chips	R30
Toast (2 slices) and butter.	
Toast options include - white, brown, ciabatta and rye	R25

KIDS BREAKFAST u/12

KIDS MINI BREAKFAST R₃₅

Scrambled egg on white toast.

KIDS FULL BREAKFAST R50

Scrambled egg on toast with bacon, sausage and baked beans.

KIDS FRENCH TOAST R50

French toast fingers served with syrup and bacon bits.

> 07.30 AM 21.00 PM

SANDWICHES

TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES

Served on your choice of white, brown, rye or ciabatta bread with a side salad or chips.

CHEDDAR CHEESE	R6o
CHEDDAR CHEESE AND TOMATO	R65
HAM AND CHEDDAR CHEESE	R ₇ o
HAM, CHEDDAR CHEESE AND TOMATO	R ₇₅
CHICKEN MAYONNAISE	R ₇ o
BACON, EGG AND CHEDDAR CHEESE	R.80

CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH R95

Double decker sandwich layered with chicken mayonnaise, fried egg, bacon, cheddar cheese and tomato served with a side salad or chips.

CENTURION CLASSIC SANDWICH R120

Toasted ciabatta sandwich filled with emmental cheese, grilled chicken, smoked ham, bacon, basil and sundried tomato pesto.

WRAPS

CHICKEN R108

Assorted seasonal greens topped with grilled or crispy chicken strips, cucumber, cocktail tomato, feta cheese and sliced avocado, dressed with olive oil and herb vinaigrette and wrapped in a wheat tortilla served with chips or a side salad.

ASIAN BEEF R115

Assorted seasonal greens topped with stir fried Asian spiced beef strips, julienne pepper, sliced onion and fresh coriander wrapped in a wheat tortilla and served with chips or a side salad.

PORK R115

Pulled pork in hoisin sauce with tomato, onion, peppadew and coleslaw wrapped in flour tortilla.

07.30 AM 21.00 PM

BURGERS

All our beef burgers are handmade in-house and flame grilled to your preference choice. Our chicken burgers are chicken breast grilled or coated and crispy fried. All burgers are served in a toasted brioche bun with lettuce, onion, tomato, pickle and our secret sauce and a side of your choice.

200g BBQ BEEF BURGER R106 CHICKEN BURGER R105 FALAFEL BURGER R95

CARB CONSCIOUS BURGER (replace the brioche bun with pumpkin latke) R35

SIDE SELECTION

Extra 200g beef patty	R38
Cheddar cheese	R20
Mozzarella cheese	R23
Emmental cheese	R26
Grilled bacon	R30
Sliced avocado	R25
Battered onion rings	R15
Caramelized onions	R15
Crispy onions	R15
Fried egg	R8
Chopped jalapeño chilli	R10
Grilled black mushroom	R25
Rainbow coleslaw	R15
Rainbow coleslaw	Ri

SIDE SAUCES

Mushroom sauce	R36
Cheese sauce	R36
Pepper sauce	R36
Sweet chilli sauce	R20

07.30 AM 21.00 PM

TAPAS & SNACKS

BUILD YOUR OWN TAPAS PLATTER

120g STICKY PORK RIBS ON ASIAN COLESLAW.	R55
80g HAKE GOUJONS WITH TARTAR SAUCE.	R38
3 CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS WITH TANGY MAYONAISSE DIP.	R35
3 GRILLED CHICKEN SATAYS WITH PEANUT SAUCE.	R ₃₅
3 BUFFALO CHICKEN WING SKEWERS.	R ₃₅
120g MINI CHEESE GRILLERS WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE.	R45
1 BEEF OR CHICKEN SLIDER.	R25
3 GRILLED HALOUMI FINGERS WITH HUMMUS DIP.	R40
3 THAI SALMON FISH CAKES WITH PEANUT SAUCE.	R ₇₅
3 VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS.	R30
3 BOBOTI SPRING ROLLS WITH FRUIT CHUTNEY.	R32
4 TEMPURA PRAWNS WITH HONEY SESAME SOYA DIP.	R95

> 07.30 AM 21.00 PM

STARTERS

BEEF TRINCHADO R85

Strips of marinated steak, in a spicy tomato-based sauce. Served with a crusty Portuguese roll.

PERI-PERI CHICKEN LIVERS R65

Chicken livers in chilli, onion, garlic, tomato, brandy and cream with semi dried tomato, pancetta chips and slices of toasted baguette.

SPRINGBOK CARPACCIO R120

Slivers of smoked springbok loin served with rocket, shaved parmesan and balsamic reduction.

PORK BELLY BITES R85

Crispy fried pork belly cubes in an Asian BBQ sauce served with rainbow slaw.

LIGHT MEALS

CHICKEN STRIPS R85

Crispy fried chicken fillet strips served plain, or dunked in our spicy BBQ dip, served with a side of your choice.

BANGERS AND MASH R105

3 Pork bangers, baked beans, onion rings and chips or mashed potato with red wine jus.

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL R120

Crumbed chicken breast served with a side of your choice.

OX LIVER AND ONION R95

Pan fried ox liver with grilled bacon, crispy onion, creamy mashed potato and red wine jus.

CHEESE DOG R65

Foot long cheese griller, crispy fried onion rings and homemade pink sauce served with a side of crispy hand-cut chips.

> 07.30 AM 21.00 PM

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

CARROT AND CHICKPEA SALAD R95

Seasonal greens, carrots and chick-peas served with an apple cider vinegar dressing, toasted nuts and seeds.

MEDITERRANEAN WRAP R95

Assorted seasonal greens topped with grilled seasonal pepper, cherry tomato, roasted brinjal, olive tapenade, hummus and avocado dressed with tzatziki and wrapped in a wheat tortilla and served with a side of your choice.

FALAFEL BURGER R95

Falafel patty, sliced red onion, wild rocket, tomato, hummus, topped with crispy onion and served with a side of your choice.

RICE NOODLE STIR-FRY R90

Rice noodles, stir-fry vegetables and pak choy, finished with toasted sesame seeds, sweet chilli and dark soy sauce.

SALADS

GREEK SALAD R85

Salad of assorted seasonal greens with cucumber, olive, feta, tomato and red onion dressed with herb vinaigrette.

CHEF'S SALAD R120

Green salad of assorted seasonal greens with spring onion, cucumber, celery, croutons, cheddar cheese, Cajun chicken, crispy bacon bits and pineapple dressed with herb vinaigrette.

BACON AVOCADO AND FETA R105

Assorted seasonal greens, cocktail tomato, cucumber, red onion, bacon bits, sliced avocado, feta and honey mustard dressing.

GRILLED LEMON AND HERB CHICKEN R100

Assorted seasonal greens, cocktail tomato, cucumber, red onion and grilled lemon chicken breast topped with fresh herb pesto.

07.30 AM 21.00 PM

MAIN COURSES

PORK BELLY R145

Slow roasted pork belly served with whole grain mustard mashed potato and apple chutney.

HAKE R130

Grilled or fried hake served with tartare sauce and a side of your choice.

CALAMARI R155

Fried or grilled calamari served with tartare sauce and a side of your choice.

CHICKEN AND RICE NOODLE STIR FRY R135

Asian marinated chicken and vegetable strips stir fried and served with rice noodles.

BUTTER CHICKEN R130

Served with basmati rice, poppadum, sambals and roti.

SIDE SELECTION		SIDE SAUCES	
Hand cut chips	R30	Red wine jus	R36
Baked potato with butter or sour cream	R30	Cheese	R36
Savoury basmati rice	R30	Black pepper	R36
Seasonal side salad	R35	Mushroom	R36
Seasonal vegetables	R35	Monkey gland	R36
Butternut	R35	Lemon butter	R36
Creamed spinach	R35	Monkey gland	R36
Mashed potatoes	R30	Green peppercorn and brandy	R36
		Caramelized onion and blue cheese	R36

OVEN BAKE

BEEF LASAGNE	R95
VEGETABLE LASAGNE	R8o
MAC & CHEESE WITH VIENNAS	R55
FILLED CANNELLONI	R85
(SPINACH, CHICKEN OR BEEF)	

07.30 AM 21.00 PM

FROM THE GRILL

Flame grilled with a side of your choice.

RUMP STEAK	200g	R145	300g	R160
BEEF FILLET	250g	R200		
T-BONE STEAK	350g	R160	500g	R200
PORK RIBS	300g	R145	600g	R245
CHICKEN	half	R95	whole	R160

CUSTOMIZE YOUR GRILL WITH ANY OF THE FOLLOWING TOPPINGS

Cajun butter	R15
Garlic butter	R15
Chimichurri	R25
Avocado	R25
Fried egg	R8
Crispy onion	R15

SIDE SAUCES

Red wine jus	R36
Cheese	R36
Peri peri	R36
Black pepper	R36
Mushroom	R36
Monkey gland	R36
Lemon butter	R36
BBQ	R25
Green peppercorn and brandy	R42
Caramelized onion and blue cheese	R42

07.30 AM 21.00 PM

PIZZA

Traditional thin base or Calzone.

MARGHERITA R85

Tomato base and mozzarella cheese.

HAWAIIAN R100

Tomato base, mozzarella, ham and pineapple.

REGINA R109

Tomato base, mozzarella, ham and mushroom.

FAB R115

Tomato base, mozzarella, feta, avocado and bacon.

MILANO R105

Tomato base, mozzarella, bacon and avocado.

SAUCY CHICKEN & BACON R140

Tomato base, mozzarella, spicy chicken, sweet chilli mayonnaise, bacon and ham.

SPECIALE R150

Tomato base, mozzarella, ham, salami, mushroom, green pepper and onion.

CENTURION CLASSIQUE R130

Tomato base, mozzarella, chicken, bacon, mushroom, feta, green pepper, onion and chilli.

MEXICANA RIIO

Tomato base, mozzarella, bolognaise, green pepper, onion and chilli.

QUATTRO R115

Tomato base, mozzarella, mushroom, ham, olive and artichoke.

CHICKEN MAYO R116

Tomato base, mozzarella, chicken mayonnaise, bacon and red pepper.

SUPREME R115

Tomato base, mozzarella, salami, garlic, chilli and feta.

EXECUTIVE R155

Tomato base, mozzarella, mushroom, bacon, ham, feta and avocado.

CARNIVORE R160

Tomato base, mozzarella, ham, salami, bolognaise and bacon.

FOCACCIA

Herb	R47
Garlic and herb	R70

EXTRA TOPPINGS

Tomato, pineapple, garlic, chilli,	R12
grilled onion, rocket.	
Mushroom, feta, mozzarella, cheddar.	R28
Ham, salami, chicken, bacon.	R30
Dairy free mozzarella.	R26

Gluten free pizza base. R45

07.30 AM 21.00 PM

SUSHI

CENTURION COUNTRY CLUB

VEG PLATTER (16pc) R165

Dragon roll 8pc Handroll 2pc Maki vegetable 6pc

SALMON COMBO (16pc) R245

California roll salmon 4pc
Fashion sandwich 4pc
Salmon rose 4pc
Sashimi salmon 4pc

SPECIAL (14pc) R175

Rainbow roll salmon 4pc Handroll prawn 1pc Avocado maki 6pc Nigiri salmon 3pc

ROSE PLATTER (12pc) R205

Salmon rose 4pc Bamboo rose 4pc Spicy tuna rose 4pc

TEMPURA (14pc) R170

Tempura prawn roll 6pc Tempura mock shrimp 8pc

INARI (6pc) R185 Salmon bean curd 2 pc Biltong bean curd 2pc Tobiko and crab bean curd 2pc

PATIO



OPERATING HOURS

07.30 AM 21.00 PM

SUSHI

NIGIRI (3pc)		FUTOMAKI (DOUBLE MAKI) (6pc)	
Salmon	R50	Salmon and avocado	R60
Prawn	R40	Prawn and avocado	R50
Tuna	R45	Tempura prawn and avocado	R60
		Vegetarian	R40
MAKI (6pc)			
Salmon	R50	DONBURI (SUSHI SALADS)	
Prawn	R45	Salmon avocado salad	R65
Tempura prawn	R55	Prawn avocado salad	R65
Vegetarian	R30	Crab and cucumber salad	R45
Crab	R35	Poke bowl	R85
RAINBOW ROLLS (4po	2)	SUSHI FOR TWO (26pc)	Rago
Salmon and avocado	R50		R300
Prawn and avocado	R40	Nigiri assorted 4pc	
Dragon roll (vegetarian)	R30	Maki prawn 6pc California roll salmon 8pc	
		Salmon rose 4pc	
FASHION SANDWICH (4pc)		Sashimi salmon 4pc	
Salmon	R50	Susmini sumon 4pc	
Prawn	R40		
Tuna	R35	SALMON ROSE (4pc) R ₇₅	
Vegetarian	R30	SPICY TUNA ROSE (4pc) R ₇₅
		SALMON SASHIMI (3pc)	R85
HAND ROLL (Ipc)		TUNA SASHIMI (3pc) R80	
Salmon and avocado	R70	101421 52 (3pc) 1	
Prawn and avocado	R60		
Crab and tobiko	R55		
Vegetarian	R45		
URAMAKI CALIFORN	IIA ROLL (4pc)		
Deep fried salmon	R55		
Salmon and avocado	R50		
Prawn and avocado	R40		
Vegetarian	R30		
Crab and tobiko	R35		